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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 15 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
28/06/2020 - 9:19 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:19.08  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:10.69
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:16.21 279
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 1:18.66 254
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.68 203
4. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.82 188
5. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:35.93 140
6. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:38.66 128
7. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:40.33 122
8. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:49.63 93

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:07.98 393
2. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:30.03 169
3. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:31.79 159
4. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:32.57 155
5. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:40.23 122

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.59 529
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:06.36 423
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:10.98 345
4. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:12.63 322
5. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:15.19 290
6. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 1:17.79 262
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:27.88 182 L

DSQ VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina
DSQ JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:39.36 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.75 551
2. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.76 551
3. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 1:01.07 542
4. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:01.27 537
5. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.35 535
6. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 1:01.56 530
7. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.80 523
8. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.16 514
9. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.17 514

10. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:03.19 490
11. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:03.64 479
12. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:05.54 439
13. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.81 433
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.39 422
15. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.56 419
16. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 1:07.33 405
17. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.66 399
18. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:08.22 389
19. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:08.29 388
20. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:09.78 363
21. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.04 359
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 15, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

22. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:10.09 359
23. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.23 356
24. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.44 312 L
25. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:15.65 285 L
26. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 1:20.35 238 L

DSQ LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.00 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.02 633
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 59.28 593
3. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.75 551
4. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.76 551
5. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 1:01.07 542
6. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:01.27 537
7. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.35 535
8. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 1:01.56 530
9. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.59 529

10. SMILJANIC, Mateja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.80 523
11. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.16 514
12. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.17 514
13. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:03.19 490
14. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 1:03.30 487
15. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:03.64 479
16. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:05.54 439
17. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.81 433
18. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:06.36 423
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.39 422
20. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.56 419
21. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 1:07.33 405
22. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.66 399
23. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 1:07.98 393
24. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:08.22 389
25. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:08.29 388
26. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:09.78 363
27. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.04 359
28. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:10.09 359
29. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.23 356
30. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:10.98 345
31. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:12.63 322
32. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.44 312 L
33. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:15.19 290
34. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:15.65 285 L
35. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:16.21 279
36. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 1:17.79 262
37. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 1:18.66 254
38. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 1:20.35 238 L
39. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.68 203
40. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.82 188
41. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:27.88 182 L
42. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:30.03 169
43. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:31.79 159
44. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:32.57 155
45. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:35.93 140
46. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:38.66 128
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 15, Men, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

47. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:40.23 122
48. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:40.33 122
49. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:49.63 93

DSQ VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina
DSQ LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.00 L
DSQ JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:39.36 L


